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Questions

45000 100=

The symbol o represent percantage as

Sum of two right angles is equal to.

0.5 will be wtiteen is pencentage

15.93-14.71

4173+3092

Atriangles has .......... sides.

Which of these is a reflex angle.

The given graph is called

Acube has .......... vertikes

The length of a rectangle is 2 cm and wid is 1 cm, Perimeter of the rectangle will be.

In Which class the numebr of students is maximum.

The greatest numebr which divides 40,80,60 completely is.

The greatest numebr which divides two or more given numbers simultaneously is called.

Answers Choice

A
B.

ODOUW» DOW > UOW> UOWP» UOWP UO0WP 00WP» U0W» UOWP 0D0Wr 00w UOmP 0U0W» 00mr U0

45
450
4500
45000

%
<
>

$

Reflex angle
Straight angle
Acute angle
Obtuse angle

5%
0.5%
50%
500%

15.93
1.22
12.2
0.12

7265
2756
2765
7256

60
1/600
1/60
100

Two
Three
Four
Five

375 Degree
215 Degree
180 Degree
90 Degree

. Vertical graph
. Horizontal bar graph

Pictural graph

. Line graph

a0 o~

0

2cm
6 cm
3cm
12 cm

Class Il

Class IV
Class V
Class Vi

20

40
60
80

LCM

HCF
Factorization
Factor



16

17

18

19

20

When a numebr is divided by another numebr the resultis called.

Identify the rule of pattern in 4000,000,40,000,4000

Cabeisa .....ccccoceenenne solid figure.

We put space afgter evey .......... digits in numbers

If the price of a chair is Rs.500, then the price of 5 such chairs will be

A. Remainder
. Addition

. Subtraction

. Addition
. Subtraction

. Multiplication

. Four dimentional
. Five dimentional

.2

.4

B

D

A

B

D

A. Two dimensoal
C

D

A

C

D. 16

. Rs.800
. Rs.100
. Rs.25000
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