

Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	$45000 \div 100 =$	A. 45 B. 450 C. 4500 D. 45000
2	The symbol $\%$ represent percentage as	A. $\%$ B. $<$ C. $>$ D. $\$$
3	Sum of two right angles is equal to.	A. Reflex angle B. Straight angle C. Acute angle D. Obtuse angle
4	0.5 will be written as percentage	A. 5% B. 0.5% C. 50% D. 500%
5	$15.93 - 14.71$	A. 15.93 B. 1.22 C. 12.2 D. 0.12
6	$4173 + 3092$	A. 7265 B. 2756 C. 2765 D. 7256
7	1 min = hr	A. 60 B. 1/600 C. 1/60 D. 100
8	A triangle has sides.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
9	Which of these is a reflex angle.	A. 375 Degree B. 215 Degree C. 180 Degree D. 90 Degree
10	The given graph is called	A. Vertical graph B. Horizontal bar graph C. Pictorial graph D. Line graph
11	A cube has vertices	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
12	The length of a rectangle is 2 cm and width is 1 cm, Perimeter of the rectangle will be.	A. 2 cm B. 6 cm C. 3 cm D. 12 cm
13	In which class the number of students is maximum.	A. Class II B. Class IV C. Class V D. Class VI
14	The greatest number which divides 40, 80, 60 completely is.	A. 20 B. 40 C. 60 D. 80
15	The greatest number which divides two or more given numbers simultaneously is called.	A. LCM B. HCF C. Factorization D. Factor

16 When a number is divided by another number the result is called.
A. Remainder
B. Addition
C. Quotient
D. Subtraction

17 Identify the rule of pattern in 4000,000,40,000,4000
A. Addition
B. Subtraction
C. Division
D. Multiplication

18 Cube is asolid figure.
A. Two dimensional
B. Three dimensional
C. Four dimensional
D. Five dimensional

19 We put space after everydigits in numbers
A. 2
B. 3
C. 4
D. 16

20 If the price of a chair is Rs.500, then the price of 5 such chairs will be
A. Rs. 2500
B. Rs.800
C. Rs.100
D. Rs.25000
